

MAC Case No. 67 of 2021

Order No:11,

Date:18-10-2023

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance of OP no. 2.

No SR/AD has been received.

Petitioner as well as OP no. 1 file separate haziras through their respective Ld. Lawyers.

OP no. 2 appears today by filing V>Nama along with WO and petition u/s 170 of M.V Act.

Copy attached. Let those documents be kept with the case record.

P.O is on leave. The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **06.01.2024** for hearing of the petition u/s 170 of M.V Act.

(D/C)

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia(I/C)

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia(I/C)