

MAC Case No. 67 of 2021

(Reg. No. 67 of 2021)

Order No.17

26.07.2024

Both parties file respective haziras.

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Record is taken up for framing of issues.

The issues are framed in a separate sheet of paper. Let the separate sheet containing issues be kept with the record.

Fix 28.08.2024 for hearing.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia.