

Order No.30.

20.02.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.

Both side file separate hazira.

P.O is on leave on duty.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **24.03.2026** for hearing.

(D/C)

Judge,MACT, Purulia.

Judge,MACT Purulia.

(I/C)

